
FAKTURA
Gf
+- [ Dodavatel

ICO:34099514

Tel
MaiI

Banka
Iban

Swi ft
Dat
Dat
DdL
Dod

splatno
vyhotov

. dodania

. podmien

SK 4053 ES

0317722145 / 0905518114
mi ks roexpediciaGgmai I . com
uNr cRED/ 6612228003
sK44 1111 0000 0066

MIKrs.r.o.
Holleho 7999 / 13 , 92'7 05
OS Trnava vI. c .1589'1 /T

UNCRSKBX

SAEAi
odd SRO

/ 77:-1
7222 8003

Forma uhr:
PP

DIC:20203'14725
IC DPH :5K20203'7 4725

Cislo faktury:901844
Cis'Io dod. Iistu: 225210

, KonsL. symbol: 00081 cislo objed:33A--{2
( Odberatel-Ico : 31 91 1832

DIC: 202181'7'192
IC DPH: SK2027811192

S PECIALI ZOVANA NEMOCN]CA
SV.Svorada Zobor,D.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cislo : 3'7 917832

Dodan:

IdLieh:
ev'. lii,cr*r:: ,

r-

08.06.2019
29 .04 .2079
29.04.201,9

1*
Balenie

I 2 [bDPH

J C l',1 ]-
I IsDPI.l ] I Mnoz

LI

It
LKOM
bDPIt I I sDPH ]EANNazovlovaru

Sadzba DPH:

23t22

2 3181

95243

9510 2

[ 10,00 ]

BR.PLECE B.K.

BRAV.KARE B.KOST]

I{OV.VYS.ROST.B.K. BYK-IIOV.KRI{

R]EDKE KOSTI

2,9000 3.1900

3.8000 4,1800

4.2000 4,6200

0,0100 0,0110

123.1050 135.4155

114.0000 125,4000

15,1500 1l ,3250

0.1115 0.1293

1

1

1

1

1

1

i
1

Za sadzbu DPI{: [ 10,00 ? ]: 8r.950 252.9125 218.2691

42,450

30,000

3,150

11.150

Sadzba DPH: | 20,00 l

9330] SUNKOVA SALA}'{A M]K MMV

95188 Li.lovska salama MMV

3620 BRAV.MAST

1 3.3000 3,9600

1 2,0000 2,4000

1 1,4500 1.1400

6,1050 1,3260

tB,4 000 22,0800

14.s000 11.4000

1.850
0 1nn

10,000

Za sadzbu DPI{: [ 20,00 t ]: 21,050 39.00s0 46,8060

+_[ Zaklad ]-t DPH ]-t
0.00

atr ,nZJ. )V
7. B0

sDPH l
0.00

2'7 B .21
46.81

Celkom za tovar:
Bon01 0.00 % :

Bon02 0.00 Z :

Zaklad dane:
DPH:

Zaokruhlenie:
Zaplatena zaloha:

CELKOM K UHRADE:

29\.98 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

297.98 Eur
33.10 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

325.08 Eur

0:
10:
20:

0.00
252 .91

39.01 +-_-+
Mnoz . celkom:

Pocet Paliet:
IdLieh:

109.000
109.000

vysravi-1 
(pPrevzal:


